

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Scanned with CamScanner

2nd Final Bill

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1)	Dated - 26.01.2021				
	Providing & erecting				
	benchmark and				
	reference pillars				
	vide Page No. 10/1				
Benchmark - 0.500 K.M				Rs	1851 = 10
Rate 3702 = 99					
Reference pillar				Rs	853 = 10
0.500 K.M @ Rs 1706 = 70					
(2)	Cleaning and grubbing				
	do - do all complete				
	vide Page No. 10/2				
0.314 C.M @ Rs 51133 = 75				Rs	17897 = 20
(3)	Providing granular sub				
	base do - do all complete				
	vide Page No. 10 Item No. 3				
157.50 M @ Rs 2725 = 85				Rs	520472 = 00
(4)	Heavy brand Meas				
	do - do all complete				
	vide Page No. 10 Item No. 4/16				
152.54 M @ Rs 3622 = 93				Rs	516412 = 44
(5)	Construction of unrain furrow				
	do - do all complete				
	vide Page No. 10 Item No. 5/17				
306 m @ Rs 6794 = 93				Rs	2079249 = 00
(6)	Providing 1415 Killowatt				
	vide Page No. 11 Item No. 6/16				
1) K.M 1 M @ Rs 2206 = 84				Rs	2206 = 84
2) 200 m @ Rs 2038 = 20					
				Rs	1198 = 00
(7)	Construction of outfall				
	L.S. attached				
	vide Page No. 11/7				
909.63 M @ Rs 175 = 22				Rs	1592855 = 00
				Rs	3299524 = 28

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Revised GP 32					9952428
(8/4) Construction of Sub					
Gravel do - do					
all sample					
Page No 11 / 8/4					
209.38 M3 @ Rs 176 = 86432					Rs 3703120
(50) Traffic Signal					
rice Page No 9/20					
1) 600 M.M @ No CR 4918 = 0.9					Rs 9836215
2) 900 M.M Tringulm					2950920
Page No CR 5415 = 81					Rs 1483162
					2166320
11) 600 M.M 2ND					
CR 4781 = 89					Rs 953620

(10) Road Marking					
Page No 10/21					
100 M2 @ Rs 735 = 44100					Rs 3544200
H.B. Work					
(1) Excavation for Foundation					
Page No 13/1					
15.662 M3 @ Rs 269 = 32120					Rs 421820
(12) Finishing M15					
Page No 13/2					
2.846 M3 @ Rs 5311 = 40100					Rs 1511620
(13/3) P.C.C. M20					
Page No 13/3					
13.869 M3 @ Rs 6099 = 37800					Rs 8451020
(14/4) Finishing NP3 H.B.					
Page No 13/4					
7.50 M @ Rs 26283 = 197100					Rs 1895120
(15) Paving New Coat					
Page No 13/5					
66.840 M2 @ Rs 92 = 19000					Rs 591320

Continuation
 Rs 3588777209
 359960420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.	
					Rs. Rs. 3588 77 269
					B.F. 3599 609 = 28
Add 1% Labour cess					35996 = 09
Add 12% GST					4319 53 = 11
Add S.F.					0.789 28076 = 95
					Rs. 4095 635 = 49
Add for rounding					= 51
					Rs. 4095635 = 00
Less P. Payment					- 3518 900 =
					576735
Considered that work has been completed by the contractor.					
Measurement - 27/01/2021					
					27/01/2021
					5.5

Continuation

पन्नांक 47 दिनांक 21.3.21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

WZNB-37 dt 7/4/21